SATURDAY, THE 20TH DAY OF

NOVEMBER, 1937,
between the hours of 10 o'clock A. M. and

M, of sald day, at the door of
House of Marion County, Indi

the fee simple of the whole body of
owing real estate in Marion County,

Owne

the Court
ana,

Indiana

Lot five hundred seventy-three (573)
in Northcliffe, an addition to the City
of Indianapolis, as per plat thereof,
recorded in plat book 18, pages 168
and 166, in the office of the Recorder
of Marion County, Indiana
Together with rents, issues, {ncome and

profits thereof Said sale will be made